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UW. ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
Accession No. 96-5

CONTAINER LIST

Artie Buerk Signature
Committees

At-Large Meeting

Board Labels

Alumnus Review Committee
Awards Committee T. King
Annual Report

Alumnus Advertising Committee
Awards And Events

Board Orientation

Board Of Trustees (Roster)
Budget And Finance

By-Laws Committee

Dues Revenue

Executive Committee Pres. Gerberding
Executive Committee
Faculty/Student Relations

Executive Committee Letter To Dr. Gerberding

Executive Committee WAC

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Membership Committee

Membership Campaign

Mentor Program WAC

Officers’ Meeting/JRC

Board Of Regents Report — Bob Duggan
University Of Washington Agreement
Bob Duggan

Roster

UWAA Board

District Governors

Alumnus Transition Advisory Committee
Budget Committee

Events/Special Programs
Committees

Officers

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Executive Committee

Executive Committee WAC

Executive Committee

Dates

1989-90
8/23/89
1989-90
1988-89
1988
1988
1988
1987-88
8/25 & 9/12 1988
1988-89
1988-89
1987-88
1976-88
12/8/88
1983-84
1988-89
1/19/89
10/21/88
9/13/88
8/5/88
1987-88
1987-88
1989
1/10/89
7/7/88
1989-90
1990
1989
1989-90
1989-90
1989-90
1989
1989-90
1989-90
1988-89
1989-90
9/26/89
11/3/89
1/9/90
2/9/90
2/9/90
6/4/90



Fall Board Meeting

Spring Board Meeting

Fall Board Meeting

Winter Board Meeting
Spring Board Meeting
Tracy King Correspondence

Ad Hoc Committee Re: Tracy King’s Successor & UWAA Agreement

Search For Alumni Director

African Lectures

Aloha Bowl

Washington Alumni Scholarship

Faculty Senate Travel Fund

Foreign Alumni

Big 10 Alumni Directors

Big 10 Alumni Directors Institute

Beta Theta Pi

Case District VIII Conference, Vancouver, BC
Case District Conference Coeur D’alene
Case Leadership Conference Columbus, Ohio

Coaches’ Tour

Computing Needs Assessment For The UWAA
Council For Alumni Association Executives Chicago
EOP Alumni Association

Government Relations, Bob Edie

Homecoming

HUB Advisory Board

Independence Bowl

Intercollegiate Athletics

Purple Fleece Jackets

KIRO Alumni Legends

KOMO

March Of Dimes Celebrity Classic

Motor Home — Dick Dunn

Christine Mueller KIRO — New York Life

Howie Odell Reunion

PAC-10 Alumni Directors

PAC-10 Meeting, Los Angeles

PAC-10 Alumni Directors

PAC-10, Eugene

Chief Advancement Officers Meeting PAC-10 Conference, Tucson
PAC-Rim Open Golf Tourn.

Political Action Committee PAC

Port Ludlow Golf

President Gerberding

40 Year Reunion

50 Year Reunion

25 Year Reunion Class Of 1961

25 Year Reunion Class Of 1962

Satellite Alumni Clubs

9/29/89
6/9/88
9/16/88
1/13/89
6/8/89
1988-90
1990

1990
10/1985
1983

1984
1977-87
1987
8/8-11/1988
8/3-6/87
1982-89
1/24-27/1988
2/8-11/1987
2/17-19/1988

1987-88
c.1987
10/24-25/88
1980,1985
1989

1987

1982

1987
7/84-12/89
1985

1987

1988

5/87
1986-87
1988
9/5/87
6/87
3/4-5/87
6/86
6/20-22/88
3/9-13/88
9/25-27/87
1981
1986-87
1985

1982
1981,88,89
1986

1987
1981-87



Spokane Reception

Student Union Facilities Advisory Board Minutes

Sun Bowl

Surveys

UA - WSU

Visiting Committee Day
Visiting Committee Day
Visiting Committee
Washington Roundtable
WAMPUM Auction (Spokane)
WISL

Travel History

Japan Alumni Holidays

Galapagos Islands — Academic Itin.
Kenya — Nile

S. America/ Tiger Tops

B.F. Tours — Soviet Union

Yucatan (High Country Passage)
Ireland & Scotland’s Isles — TD
Mississippi River — Cohagan & CO.
Islands Of The Western Mediterranean — TD
Soviet Union — Alumni Holidays
Danube — Intrav

New England/Canada — AHI
Sacramento Delta/ S.F. Bay
Australia/New Zealand

European Masters/Concorde
Alaska (Clipper) [Never Happened]
Elbe River Cruise (AHI)

English Countryside — Conlin Dodds
Dutch Waterways Adventure
Scandinavia — RCL

Russia - AHI

RCL — Caribbean Cruise

China — Intrav

B. F. Tours

Alumni Holidays

Academic ltineraries Galapagos Islands

Three-Quarters Of A Century At Washington (2ct)

Travel Brochures

Travel Dynamics

Global Express — Helen Jacobs
Travel Insights

Travel — Background

Misc. Correspondence Answers To Inquiries [Historical]

Island Of The Flores Sea
Alumni Holiday, Inc.

Royal Cruise Line [Correspondence Hawaii/Scand.]
Society Expeditions Indonesia And Antarctica

11/20/86
1982-88
1979,86,87
1986
11/1986
1/15/88
12/5/86
1979-86
1986
1979-88
1983
1975-88

1991
3/91
1991
1991
5/91
1991
8/91
9/91
1991
2/91
1991
9/91
10/91
1/17/91
1991
5/91
6/91
8/91
1991
1991
1991
3/15/91
9/91
1989-91
1990
3/90
1941

1988-89
1987-89
1989-91
1982-87
1981-86
8/89
1986-89
1988-89
1987



[Tours]

Travel

Travel

Regret Letter To Travel Company
Grand European — Gohagan

The Alps — Alumni Holidays

Danube River

W. Mediterranean — Travel Dynamics
Japan — Travel Dynamics

Europe’s Caribbean — AHI

Eastern Europe — Travel Insights
Thailand/Alaska Mountain Travel
Wings Over The Nile — Intrav Cancelled
Medical Trip Academic Itineraries
Geri Lucks Related Material

UW Medical Alumni Assoc. Trip Info.
Travel Commissions

LLL — Mississippi Steamboatin’

Label Orders — Copies Of Previous Orders..

Travel Budget History

Misc. Reservation Lists, Lost Files
Co-OP AD For Columns

The Travel Show

Royal Cruise Line

Ski Group

Baja — Spec Ex

Travel Questionnaires

1980-90
1979-80
1977-78
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1989
1990-91
1990, 91
1987-90
1983-86
1989-90
1990
1988-90
c. 1985-89
1975-84
1983, 85
1991
1/1990
1990
6/6/91
1990
1990



